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Saturday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Spectrum Lanes
Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

20-34 Male
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 268 Brett Dulyea 937 Matthew Jelsma
246 Matthew Jelsma 895 Brett Dulyea
237 Kyle Schwerin 863 Eric Scott
236 Kyle Aspinall 836 Kyle Schwerin
234 Robbie Yaunke 805 Robbie Yaunke
221 Eric Scott 802 Kyle Aspinall

35-54 Female
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Women 219 Lee Werner 679 Lee Werner
128 Aaron Sue Head 423 Aaron Sue Head

35-54 Male
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 300 Tom Swanson 1012 Tom Swanson
279 Adam Buck 937 Adam Buck
277 Dale Shepard II 884 Edward Degraaf
245 Edward Degraaf 801 Reginald Cleveland
233 Jason Axel 798 Jason Axel
220 Reginald Cleveland 730 Dale Shepard II
211 Brett LaCruze 719 Brett LaCruze
211 Mitch Baldwin 677 Jim Ansell
181 Jim Ansell 662 Mitch Baldwin

55-over Female
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Women 196 Judith Conner 642 Deloise Baker
190 Betty MacDonald 604 Betty MacDonald
187 Deloise Baker 591 Judith Conner
158 Velma Fitzgerald 526 Velma Fitzgerald
143 Shirley Visser 519 Shirley Visser
143 Joni Wilbur 466 Joni Wilbur
128 Sandra LaCruze 463 Sandra LaCruze

55-over Male
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 248 Terry Aspinall 850 Terry Aspinall
205 John Yager 687 Harrison Jones Jr
199 Harrison Jones Jr 684 David Axel
184 David Axel 646 John Yager

81 Richard Marquardt 291 Richard Marquardt
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Finalist

20-34 Male
Gold-  Matthew Jelsma (973)
Silver-Brett Dulyea   (895)
Bronze-Eric Scott     (863)

35-54 Female
Gold- Lee Werner      (679)
Silver-Aaron Sue Head (423)

35-54 Male
Gold-  Tom Swanson    (1012) (300 Game)
Silver-Adam Buck      (937)
Bronze-Edward Degraaf (884)

55 & Over Female
Gold-  Deloise Baker  (642)
Silver-Betty MacDonald(604)
Bronze-Judith Conner  (591)

55 & Over Male
Gold-  Terry Aspinall (850)
Silver-Harrison Jones Jr (687)
Bronze-David Axel     (684)
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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 1 - 10Spectrum Lanes
Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

11 & Under
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 150 Michael Willshire 547 Lucas Buck
143 Lucas Buck 516 Michael Willshire
143 Kamani Jones Jr 458 Kadence Bottrall
136 Kadence Bottrall 452 Kamani Jones Jr
125 Deandre Wade 430 Deandre Wade

90 Deontay Wade 310 Deontay Wade

12-15 Boys
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 179 Norman Baldwin 559 Norman Baldwin
151 Caleb VanderBeek 539 Joseph Schimmelmann
143 Joseph Schimmelmann 518 Max Mayer
140 Max Mayer 509 Caleb VanderBeek
128 James Ansell 473 James Ansell

16-19 Girls
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Girls 243 Alexis LaCruze 800 Alexis LaCruze
16-19 Boys

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 237 Hunter Karczewski 824 Hunter Karczewski

228 Jon Niemiec 789 Jon Niemiec
216 Derek Anstey 788 Derek Anstey
194 Aaron Zuverink 687 Aaron Zuverink

Finalist

Youth 11 & Under
Gold-  Lucas Buck          (547)
Silver-Michael Wilshire    (516)
Bronze-Kadence Bottrall    (458)

Boys 12-15
Gold-  Norman Baldwin      (559)
Silver-Joseph Schimmeimann (539)
Bronze-Max Mayer           (518)

Girls 16-19
Gold-  Alexis LaCruze      (800)

Boys 16-19
Gold-  Hunter Karczewski   (824)
Silver-Jon Niemiec         (789)
Derek Anstey               (788)
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